
SEAT

SEAT ALTEA (5P1)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGU
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSE
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSF
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCSA
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKD
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-03-01 - 2009-05-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AZV
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-04-01 - 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKC
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-04-01 - 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BJB
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-04-01 - 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-04-01 - 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXE
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-05-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLR
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-05-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLY
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-05-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVY
ALTEA (5P1) 2004-05-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVZ
ALTEA (5P1) 2005-11-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
ALTEA (5P1) 2006-03-01 - 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMN
ALTEA (5P1) 2006-03-01 - 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CEGA
ALTEA (5P1) 2006-04-01 - 2009-05-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWA
ALTEA (5P1) 2006-05-01 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW
ALTEA (5P1) 2006-05-01 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB
ALTEA (5P1) 2007-01-01 - 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BYT
ALTEA (5P1) 2007-01-01 - 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BZB
ALTEA (5P1) 2007-01-01 - 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
ALTEA (5P1) 2007-11-01 - 1390 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXC
ALTEA (5P1) 2009-08-01 - 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXF
ALTEA (5P1) 2009-09-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) CHGA
ALTEA (5P1) 2009-10-01 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
ALTEA (5P1) 2010-04-01 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
ALTEA (5P1) 2010-10-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
ALTEA (5P1) 2010-11-01 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB
ALTEA (5P1) 2010-11-01 - 2011-05-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Metanolo CMXA

SEAT ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGU
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSE
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSF
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCSA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKD
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVY
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVZ
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2009-05-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo BSE
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo BSF
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CCSA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CMXA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKC
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-10-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXE
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006-11-01 - 2009-03-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AZV
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-01-01 - 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BYT
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-01-01 - 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BZB
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-01-01 - 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 2009-05-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMN
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CEGA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFJA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 2013-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMN
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-06-01 - 2013-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CEGA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2007-11-01 - 1390 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXC
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2009-05-01 - 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZB
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2009-06-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2009-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXF
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2009-09-01 - 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) CHGA
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2009-10-01 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2010-04-01 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2010-10-01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2010-11-01 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

SKODA

SKODA YETI (5L)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore



YETI (5L) 2009-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
YETI (5L) 2009-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CBDB
YETI (5L) 2009-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
YETI (5L) 2009-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCB
YETI (5L) 2009-09-01 - 2015-05-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CEGA
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFJA
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHA
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCA
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFSA
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUUA
YETI (5L) 2009-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHF
YETI (5L) 2010-06-01 - 2015-05-01 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA
YETI (5L) 2010-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
YETI (5L) 2011-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
YETI (5L) 2011-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCB
YETI (5L) 2014-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CWVA
YETI (5L) 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB
YETI (5L) 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA
YETI (5L) 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA
YETI (5L) 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUUB
YETI (5L) 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFSB

VW

VW BEETLE (5C1, 5C2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCTA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBFA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CJAA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2019-07-01 2480 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CBTA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2019-07-01 2480 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CBUA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-04-01 - 2019-07-01 2480 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CCCA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-07-01 - 2019-07-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVD
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNWA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHD
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTKA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2011-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2012-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPLA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2012-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPPA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2013-12-01 - 2017-07-01 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPKA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2013-12-01 - 2017-07-01 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPRA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-06-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUUA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-07-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUUB
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-07-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CVCA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-07-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DELA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-12-01 - 2018-09-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CULC
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2014-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVD
BEETLE (5C1, 5C2) 2017-07-01 - 2019-07-01 1984 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DDSA

VW BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVD
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNWA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHD
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTKA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCTA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBFA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 2480 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CBTA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 2480 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CBUA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2016-07-01 2480 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CCCA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2011-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2012-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2012-04-01 - 2016-07-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CJAA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2012-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPLA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2012-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPPA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2013-01-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 157 KW 213 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCTA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2013-01-01 - 2016-07-01 1984 ccm 157 KW 213 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBFA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2013-12-01 - 2016-12-01 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPKA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2013-12-01 - 2016-12-01 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPRA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-06-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUUA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-09-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUUB
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-09-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CVCA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-09-01 - 2018-09-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DELA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-12-01 - 2018-09-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CULC
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-12-01 - 2018-09-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2014-12-01 - 2019-07-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVD
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8) 2017-07-01 - 2019-07-01 1984 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DDSA


